TABLES 294 & 295



IPE SEATS

WOOD GRAIN
RECY. PLASTIC

STEEL SEATS

Number

294-30I*
294-401
294-501
294-601

294-30TX*
294-40TX
294-50TX
294-60TX

294-30HS*
294-40HS
294-50HS
294-60HS

Size

42"
42"
42"
42"

427
42”
42”
42”

42"
42"
42"
42"
* Meets ADA wheel chair accessible standards

Table
Table
Table
Table

Table
Table
Table
Table

Table
Table
Table
Table

Capacity

3 Seats
4 Seats
5 Seats
6 Seats

3 Seats
4 Seats
5 Seats
6 Seats

3 Seats
4 Seats
5 Seats
6 Seats

Weight

293 Ibs.
329 lbs.
394 lbs.
460 Ibs.

293 Ibs.
329 Ibs.
394 lbs.
460 Ibs.

294 lbs.
329 Ibs.
396 lbs.
461 lbs.




Number Size Capacity Weight

295-301* 42" Table 3 Seats 248 Ibs.
£ 295401 4"Table 4 Sears 269 Ibs.
2 295501 42" Table 5 Seats 319 Ibs.
& 295601 42" Table 6 Seats 369 Ibs.

z E 295-30TX* 427 Table 3 Seats 248 Ibs.

X9 295-40TX 42" Table 4 Seats 269 Ibs.

2 § 295-50TX 42" Table 5 Seats 319 lbs.

§ g 295-60TX 42" Table 6 Seats 369 Ibs.
o 295-30HS* 42" Table 3 Seats 251 Ibs.
T 29540HS 42" Table 4 Seats 272 Ibs.
2 295-50HS 42" Table 5 Seats 324 Ibs.
E 295-60HS 42" Table 6 Seats 375 lbs.
« * Meets ADA wheel chair accessible standards
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